Meadowcrest Neighborhood Crime Watch Statistics 2010

2010 Meadowcrest Totals by Type of Crime

City of Garland Offense

=]

Feb

<
2

>
E

May

=}

[

Aug

Sep

o
2

Nov

Dec

2010
Totals

2009
Totals

2008
Totals

Murder

o

Sexual assault

Robbery

Aggravated assault

Burglary habitation

Burglary building

Burglary vehicle

Burglary coin

Criminal mischief

Theft

Unauthorized use of motor vehicle

[=] [Nl [o] =] ENI TN [ ] (o] (o) (=]

Meadowcrest Total / Month

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|

w|o|o|o|o|lw|ofo|o|o|o|o

Nl (=l (=] [«][e] (=] | J (o] o] (o] (=]

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

[ee] =l [l [=] ] ] [e] (o] o] (o] (=]

Njo|o|-|o|r|o|lo|lo|o|o|o]c

N|o|o|o|o|r|r|o|lo|o|o|o]c

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

Njo|o|o|o|o|o(v]|o|o|o|o

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

[ [=l[=](=][=][=]]=]] J =] [«][«] (=]

Njo|o|o|o|r|ofr|o|o|o|o

N
N

w Plole
N EENEENNEEEEE)

N =
N R E N E N EEEE)

2010 Meadowcrest Totals by Street

Meadowcrest Neighborhood Streets

=]

Feb

<
2

>
E

May

=}

[

Aug

Sep

o
2

Nov

Dec

2010
Totals

2009
Totals

2008
Totals

Cardigan

=

Crestmeade

Cresthaven

Crestmont

Fairhaven

Grasmere

Havencrest

Ridgemeade

Rochdale

Sylvan

Wagon Wheel

Wedgecrest

Wedgemere

LIS ST S) fa] | N] B [a] [6)] (3] [a] (o] =] | V]

o|p|lw|u|w|o|rk|u|lw|o|lo|o|N

wWlwlo|Nv[ON| R |(w|lo|ofo|o

Meadowcrest Total / Month

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o]Y

wlo|o|nv|o|lo|o|o|r|o|o|o|o|o

N|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|v(o|lo|o|o

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

[ce] =] N]{=] (=] g V] [a] V] | ] (o] (o] (] (o)

NiNv[o|lo|o|lo|o|o|lo|o|o|lo|o|o]c

Njo|o|o|o|o|Nv[o|o|o|o|o|o|o]c

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

N|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|r|o|o|o|o|-

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

[ [=l[=](=][=]] ] [=][=] =] (][] o] («] (=]

Njo|o|o|o|lo|o|o|r|o|o|o|o|-

N
N

w
N

N
[ee]

2010 Meadowcrest Percentage of Garland Totals

City of Garland Offense

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

2010
Totals

2009
Totals

2010 Garland Grand Total / Month

1040

745

850

926

971

951

1027

980

937

951

920

958

11,256

12,277

Meadowcrest Total

0

3

2

0

8

2

2

0

2

0

1

2

22

Meadowcrest % of Total

0.00%

0.40%)

0.24%

0.00%

0.82%

0.21%)

0.19%

0.00%

0.21%

0.00%

0.11%

0.21%)

0.20%

0.26%

Tips:

Vehicle: Park in garage / lighted areas, lock your vehicle and take keys, use anti-theft devices, close all windows, remove valuables.
Home: Obtain an alarm, make home look occupied, lock outside doors, leave a light on, close garage door, arrange for lawn to be mowed, cancel mail.

Printed 1/9/2011



