2010 Meadowcrest Totals by Type of Crime															
City of Garland Offense	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Мау	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	2010 Totals	2009 Totals	2008 Totals
Murder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sexual assault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Robbery	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Aggravated assault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Burglary habitation	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	1	1	5	6	2
Burglary building	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0
Burglary vehicle	0	3	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	7	10	19
Burglary coin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Criminal mischief	0	0	0	0	5	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	12	5
Theft	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	1
Unauthorized use of motor vehicle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Meadowcrest Total / Month	0	3	2	0	8	2	2	0	2	0	1	2	22	32	28

2010 Meadowcrest Totals by Street															
Meadowcrest Neighborhood Streets	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Мау	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	2010 Totals	2009 Totals	2008 Totals
Cardigan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	2	2	1
Crestmeade	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Cresthaven	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Crestmont	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Fairhaven	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	8
Grasmere	0	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	5	5	3
Havencrest	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Ridgemeade	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	4	6	2
Rochdale	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	3	5
Sylvan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	2
Wagon Wheel	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	3	0
Wedgecrest	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	4	3
Wedgemere	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	3
Meadowcrest Total / Month	0	3	2	0	8	2	2	0	2	0	1	2	22	32	28

2010 Meadowcrest Percentage of Garland Totals														
2010												2009		
City of Garland Offense	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Totals	Totals
2010 Garland Grand Total / Month	1040	745	850	926	971	951	1027	980	937	951	920	958	11,256	12,277
Meadowcrest Total	0	3	2	0	8	2	2	0	2	0	1	2	22	
Meadowcrest % of Total	0.00%	0.40%	0.24%	0.00%	0.82%	0.21%	0.19%	0.00%	0.21%	0.00%	0.11%	0.21%	0.20%	0.26%

Tips:

Vehicle: Park in garage / lighted areas, lock your vehicle and take keys, use anti-theft devices, close all windows, remove valuables. Home: Obtain an alarm, make home look occupied, lock outside doors, leave a light on, close garage door, arrange for lawn to be mowed, cancel mail.